
Date Day Game Time  Buy-in  Start Stk Blinds Re-Entry   Guarantee 

January 15 Friday NLH 12:15  $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 16 Saturday NLH 12:15  $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 20 Wednesday NLH 12:15 $70 8,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

January 21 Thursday NLH 12:15 $100 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 2,000

January 22 Friday NLH 12:15 $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 22 Friday NLH 6:30 $40 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

January 23 Saturday NLH 12:15 $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 23 Saturday NLH 6:30 $40 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

January 27 Wednesday NLH 12:15 $70 8,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

January 28 Thursday NLH 12:15 $100 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 2,000

January 29 Friday NLH 12:15 $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 29 Friday NLH 6:30 $40 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

January 30 Saturday NLH 12:15 $125 12,000 20/30 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 5,000

January 30 Saturday NLH 6:30 $40 10,000 20 Min Unl-Lvl 6  $ 1,500

All tournaments will be held in the upstairs tournament room. 

January 15, 2021 - January 31, 2021 Tournament Schedule

EXPANDED TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE


